
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

Tailles 5-6 
 

7-8 
 

9-10 
 

11-12 
 

13-14 
 

XS S M L XL 

Choix 
(Cocher) 

          

Tailles 5-6 
 

7-8 
 

9-10 
 

11-12 
 

13-14 
 

XS S M L XL 

Choix 
(Cocher) 

          

Taille KXXL 
(31-33) 

XS 
(34-36) 

S 
(37-39) 

M 
(40-42) 

L 
(43-45) 

XL 
(46-48) 

Choix 
(Cocher) 

      

PACK LICENCE 2023 
Ancien Licencié 

 
Maillot 

Polo 

Catégorie : ……………………………… 

Chaussettes 

Ad / Jr : 35€ 

 

Nom / Prénom : ………………….………..………………….   Téléphone : ………………………………….. 

    

Rendu le  : …………………………….…………………………. 

 

Réglé :  

 

Oui 

 

Non 

 Espèce   

 

Carte  

 

Cheque 

 

Ad : 30€                                
Jr : 25€ 

 

Ad : 15€                                
Jr : 10€ 

 

T.U : 30€ 

 Ad / Jr : 20€                                 

 

T.U : 25€ 

 

Ad : 50€                                
Jr : 40€ 

 

Ad : 60€                                

Jr : 55€ 

 

Ad : 25€                                
Jr : 20€ 

 

Ad : 25€                       
Jr : 20€                                 

 

7€ 

 

 

 

Ad : 18€                                
Jr : 16€ 

 


